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ST Patch Cord

1 2ST SM (UPC) ST MM (PC)

OPTICAL PARAMETERS
Item Model Type PC UPC APC

Insertion Loss SM
MM

≤0.25dB
≤0.30dB

≤0.20dB
≤0.20dB

≤0.15dB
≤0.30dB

Return Loss SM
MM

≥45dB
≥35dB

≥55dB
≥35dB

≥65dB
≥35dB

Operating Temperature  –40 ° C to +75 ° C

Durability ≤0.1dB    ≤0.2 dB typical change , 500 matings

Available Wavelengths MM - λ=850-1300 nm, SM - λ= 1310 & 1550 nm

Cable Diameter  Options 2,0 mm, 3,0 mm others

Ordering Options

•	Tekli (SX) veya ikili (DX) optik bağlantı fiberi 12 
renkte kablo

•	Geniş ve dar koruma
•	Renkli butlar
•	Kablo boyutları; 1.8mm, 2.0mm 
•	Paketleme tipi
•	Barkotlama tipi 
•	SM:G652D,G657A2/B3,G655 
•	MM:50/125.OM3,OM4,62/125Mikron 
•	OFNR, LSZH, & OFNP

Features

Applications

•	Total return loss
•	Low connector attenuation 
•	Telcordia type legs
•	TIA/IEA, IEC, Rohs standards

•	CATV, Metro, LAN lar
•	Active device terminations 
•	In telecommunication networks 
•	In the Industrial, Health and  

Military fields


